Devolved taxes: a policy framework

RESPONDENT INFORMATION FORM

Please Note this form must be completed and returned with your response.
To find out how we handle your personal data, please see our privacy policy: https://beta.gov.scot/privacy/ 

Are you responding as an individual or an organisation?  
|_|  Individual      |_|  Organisation
Full name or organisation’s name

Phone number 

Address 


Postcode 



Email

Information for organisations:
The option 'Publish response only (without name)’ is available for individual respondents only. If this option is selected, the organisation name will still be published. 
If you choose the option 'Do not publish response', your organisation name may still be listed as having responded to the consultation in, for example, the analysis report.


The Scottish Government would like your 
permission to publish your consultation 
response. Please indicate your publishing 
preference:

|_|      Publish response with name
|_|      Publish response only (without name)	 
|_|      Do not publish response	
We will share your response internally with other Scottish Government policy teams who may be addressing the issues you discuss. They may wish to contact you again in the future, but we require your permission to do so. Are you content for Scottish Government to contact you again in relation to this consultation exercise?
|_|  Yes      |_|  No
[bookmark: _GoBack]
LIST OF CONSULTATION QUESTIONS


Question 1:  Do you welcome the use of the DTC as an annual tax forum and agree with its stated purpose? 

|_|      Yes
|_|      No
Please explain your answer


Question 2:  Do you have any other preferences as to how the Scottish Government should carry out engagement on the fully devolved taxes?

|_|      Yes
|_|      No
Please explain your answer


Question 3:  Do you support the Scottish Government’s proposed approach to tax consultations, in particular consulting on issues collectively rather than on an individual basis?

|_|      Yes
|_|      No
Please explain your answer


Question 4:  What are your views on the proposed policy and legislative cycle?


Question 5:  What are your views on how frequent the cycle should occur - annually or every two years?


Question 6: Do you consider the existing documents that are published, and the Scottish Government’s approach to drafting them, as a sufficient means of clarifying the intention and impacts of a policy?

|_|      Yes
|_|      No
Please explain your answer


Question 7: Do you agree with the Scottish Government’s approach to the circumstances set out in this section?

|_|      Yes
|_|      No
Please explain your answer
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